
03/19/2014

03/19/2014

03/19/2014

03/19/2014
03/19/2014

50.00

50.00

300.00

Page 1 of 1

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Tobacco Violations
3/1/2014 - 3/31/2014

TC09869001
Lake Lake Station Mart Inc

Lake Station Mart Inc 333 Central Ave.
Lake Station IN  46405

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:

TC10163001
Lake A&S Corporation

A&S corporation 1401 East Ridge Road
gary IN  46409

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.8(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Prohibited SmokingDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:


