ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Tobacco Violations 3/1/2014 - 3/31/2014

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09869001 Lake	NAME:	Lake Station Mart Inc 333 Central Ave. Lake Station Mart Inc Lake Station IN 46405			
03/19/2014	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11	DESCRIPTION:	Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post	Fine:	50.00
03/19/2014	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(d)	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post No Smoking at Door	Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10163001 Lake	NAME: A&S corporation A&S Corporation		1401 East Ridge Road gary IN 46409		
03/19/2014	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11	DESCRIPTION:	Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post	Fine:	50.00
03/19/2014	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.8(a)	DESCRIPTION:	Prohibited Smoking	Fine:	300.00
03/19/2014	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(d)) DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post No Smoking at Door	Fine:	